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INSCRICAO
780669104387
700036104421
185908104503
626140104453
101606104419
436360104431
437550104513
921860104392
285220104488
935700104566
513706104567
119760104477
614300104572
050946104372
076410104634
057220104505
082160104588
567800104412
849748104635
161850104445
598850104530
937597104462
832800104510
331120104393
726460104474
596940104622
086406104365
005506104495
357085104493
805121104442
084450104550
012520104473
960340104507
868438104494
906656104366
571740104547
807570104481
600116104405
582310104424
403560104467
721530104466
433650104459
702740104426
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CANDIDATOS

ADRIANA BRAVO PINTO

AMANDA MARIA MARTINS MARQUES RIBEIRO
ANA CARINA NOROES BOTELHO

ANA CECILIA DE VASCONCELOS

ANTONIO MATEUS FERREIRA LIMA
BARBARA HEVELYN OLIVEIRA COSTA
BARBARA MIGUEL GALDINO

BENEDITA YANCA VIANA GALDINO
CAROLINE RIFANE DE SOUZA GUIMARAES
CICERA LUCIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA
CLEITON VIEIRA DA SILVA

COSME TIAGO DE SOUZA GOMES
DARLING KESCIA ARAUJO PEIXOTO BRAGA
DEBORA CONCEICAO RODRIGUES PAULINO
DEBORA CRISTINA FREITAS DOS SANTOS
EDITH MARA BARROS DA SILVA

ERICA DE CARVALHO SOARES

FERNANDA FLAVIA VASCONCELOS SOUSA
FERNANDA MARIA TEOFILO CAMPOS
FRANCISCA NEILA SILVA NASCIMENTO
GABRIELA CARNEIRO CARDOSO

GILCIA MARIA SOUZA OLIVEIRA

HUDSON FILIPE BARROS RAMOS

INGRYD BEZERRA ALMEIDA

ISRAEL ASSUNGAO DA SILVA

JACKSON ROBSON RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
JAMILLY DE AQUINO MENDONCA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS FILHO

JORGEANE MENDES MAGALHAES DE SOUZA
JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA

JUNIOR CESAR LOPES MARCAL

KARINA MARINHO SILVEIRA

KARINE KIMBERLLY ROCHA DA FONSECA
LUCIA DA SILVA ALVES

LUCIANA LUCENA LIMA

MARIA DE FATIMA SOUSA CORREIA
MATEUS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

MAYARA MARIA SILVA DA CRUZ ALENCAR
MELISSA DE FARIAS ABREU

MILENA CRUZ RAPOSO

MIRLENE SOUZA SANTOS SOARES

RYANA KARLA FERREIRA PAULINO
SAMARA ASSUNGAO LIMA



el

EscoLA pe SAUDE jﬁk CEARA

PUBLICA po CEARA '@gP GOVERNO DO ESTADO
N W cecremaniaoa saioe
503066104374  SAMUEL WAGNER SIQUEIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
319750104416 THAIS DE AQUINO TAVORA
676112104367 VERONICA GURGEL SILVA
339040104438 YSADORA NAGELA MOREIRA SOUSA

INSCRIGAO  CANDIDATOS
250887104376 = ALINE VIRNA MONTEIRO TAVARES
641440104429 ANA DAMARES GONCALVES DA SILVA
010620104485 ANA KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
841950104506 ANDREZZA MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO
564370104625 A ANTONIO GABRIEL MIRANDA DA SILVA
940060104594 ARONIO DIAS CIPRIANO
095350104526 A ARTUR ANTONIO GUEDES GURGEL FILHO
581630104380 BIANCA DAMASCENO QUEIROZ
247730104470 A BRENNA THAIS DE LIMA MATIAS
572300104551 BRUNA ALMEIDA QUINTO
292406104541  BRUNA BARBOSA FONTINELES MAGALHAES
667620104492 | CAMILA CAMELO ANDRADE
161010104500 CAROLINE MAURIZ DE MOURA COSTA FEITOSA ARAGAO
321220104390 DEBORA MARA BEZERRA MENDONGA
572050104607 DEYSE INGRYD ALVES CAPISTRANO
286669104534 EVA VILMA ALVES DA SILVA
313017104628 FABIANA BARROS PINHO
965350104596 FELIPE SALVIANO RAMOS
437720104565 JESSICA RITA SOUSA DA COSTA
950760104522 | JESSICA SOARES GADELHA DE BRITO
477040104369 JONATHAS RAMOS FERREIRA
514750104621 JOSE ANDYSON BATISTA DA SILVA
991860104624 ' JULIANA KELLY DA SILVA PEREIRA
634401104532 LARISSA KAROLINE ALVES DOS SANTOS
064140104636 LAURA BEATRIZ MACEDO FIGUEIREDO
221720104364 = MAISA LEITAO DE QUEIROZ
857311104617 A MARCIA DENISE ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
235977104451 MARIA EUDENIA OLIVEIRA BARROS
904022104378 MARIA IRANILDE MESQUITA ROCHA
855912104501 ' NATALIA VIEIRA DE MELO
086160104626 = PAULO FRANCIS JORGE DA SILVA
179406104403 | RAFAEL SOUSA SILVA
878940104592 SAMYLLA VERAS TEIXEIRA
014550104401 STEFANIA GERMANO DIAS
116620104468 SUENIA MARIA DE SOUSA MACEDO
346406104539 TAMIRES FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
725380104411 UANIA DA SILVA ALVES
702450104455 VANESSA CARVALHO LIMA
444460104553 VITORIA RODRIGUES BARROS FELIPE
762910104469 VLADIA OLIVEIRA SANTIAGO

INSCRIGAO  CANDIDATOS
997350104422 ANA MARIA RODRIGUES GADELHA
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202846104433
442816104508
373770104408
389760104538
435750104428
785350104554
464940104435
715930104394
474920104463
696388104370
117410104371
815840104449
725160104456
988820104441
828006104410
932870104461
203560104407
945410104599
728620104430
018760104632
802600104531
984450104631
083416104516
389450104388
506810104582
014306104482
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ANA VIRGINIA EVANGELISTA DE MENDONCA
ANTONIO PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
CICERA CLARELIZ GOMES ALVES
DHAVYD DA COSTA VIANA
ERIKSON DE MOURA NASCIMENTO
EULALIA LUANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FILIPA MARIA SOARES DE SAMPAIO BRASIL
FRANCISCO MARDONES DOS SANTOS BERNARDO
FRANCISCO WELLYSON UCHOA MOURA
GABRIELA RODRIGUES MACEDO
ILANA FARIAS ANDRADE DE MOURA
ISABELA RODE DE BRITO
JOCYANE JULIAO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
KAYO ANDERSON PRUDENTE SOUZA
KEYTH MARA SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
MANOEL MATEUS XAVIER DO NASCIMENTO
MARA BIANCA CAMPOS DE ARAUJO
MARIA CRISTIANE DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
MARIA JAQUIELE FURTADO GABRIEL
MARIA LUCELENA ALVES PIRES
PETTRA ROQUE ARAUJO DA SILVA
SAMARA ANDRADE LEITE
SAMARA BATISTA DA SILVA
SAYONARA OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA
SELMA KYLVIA CAVALCANTE MOREIRA
VANESSA VIEIRA DE SOUSA

>
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CEARA

GOVERNO DO ESTADO

SECRETARIA DA SAUDE

BOLSA PROFESSOR VISITANTE - MESTRADO

INSCRIGAO
262706104464
111750104612
292450104517
861426104436
243316104480
113840104406
269620104518
710820104627
744670104498
430360104389
510410104537
602800104486
836430104420
286720104396
971830104558
887150104385
789144104457
175627104580
024240104454
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CANDIDATOS

BRUNA BEZERRA TORQUATO

BRUNA MARIA COSTA GOMES

CINTIA RAQUEL DA SILVA CASTRO
DANIEL MARCIO PEREIRA MELO
EDENUBIA PEREIRA FELIX

FRANCISCO CLEITON RIBEIRO FREITAS
IRIALDA SABOIA CARVALHO

JESSICA KAREN DE OLIVEIRA MAIA
JONAS COSTA DE FRANCA

JOSFRAN DA SILVA FERREIRA FILHO
JULIANA DE SOUZA MONTENEGRO LIMA
LORENNA COSTA MALAQUIAS

LUIZA MADUREIRA SILVA

MORGANA DIAS CHAVES

PRISCILA FIGUEIREDO BRITO DE AZEVEDO
REBECCA CAMURGCA TORQUATO
REIJANE MARA PINHEIRO QUEIROZ
SHEILA MIRELLY GONCALVES ARRAIS
YHASMINE DELLES OLIVEIRA GARCIA
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INSCRIGAO
692410104381
651270104630
072240104623
314000104437
393810104502
835940104460
982210104597
634850104489
869200104499
706754104616
204250104633
132120104575
211160104391
876306104549
509554104509
926740104528
263048104564
364450104458
402720104519
859906104432
526660104540
799856104512
999760104610
717150104465
985140104413
438820104605
502541104568
684950104448
379850104611
198710104557
649830104546
340440104533
522380104620
694430104524
376399104615
761606104536
107310104593
680630104604
288910104552
097750104375
039620104574
957420104641
711427104638
592260104373
067140104515
821150104581
335750104600
599520104529
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CANDIDATOS

ALEX DUARTE DE ARAUJO

ALEXSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

ALINE ALBUQUERQUE BARROS HOLANDA
AMANDA CAVALCANTE MAIA

ANA CRISTINA ATZ DOS SANTOS

ANNA CLARA ARAGAO MATOS CARLOS
ANTONIA SHEILANE CARIOCA SILVA
BEATRIZ DA SILVA LIMA

CARLA SUZANA BALBINO DA SILVA MIRANDA
CLAUDINE CARNEIRO AGUIAR

CRISTIANA MARINHO MAYMONE

DAIANA DE JESUS MOREIRA

DARIA MARIA BARBOSA DEDE

ELIANE CLARES BARBOSA

ERIKA CESAR ALVES TEIXEIRA

ESLEY DA SILVA SANTOS

FABIOLA DE LIMA GONGALVES

FELIPE FABRICIO FARIAS DA SILVA
FRANCISCO ANNIELTON BORGES SOUSA
FRANCISCO JOAO DE CARVALHO NETO
GLEITON DE SOUZA VASCONCELOS GOMES
HENRIQUE SAMUEL OLIVEIRA GURGEL
IARA SAMPAIO CERQUEIRA

ITALO HUDSON TAVARES MAIA

JOANA DAYSE DA ROCHA PORTELA ANDRADE
JOSE EDUARDO DA SILVA BRAGA

LAIZ PRESTES CARNEIRO

LETICIA AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA PAULINO
LIVIA LIMA GURGEL

LUMA RAVENA SOARES MONTE

MARCOS BENTES LUNA DE CARVALHO
MARIANA VIEIRA DE MELO BEZERRA
MATHEUS RENYER QUEIROZ VITOR
MAYANE CARNEIRO ALVES PEREIRA
MAYRA LOBATO PEQUENO

MIKE DOUGLAS LOPES FERNANDES
NATASSIA LOPES CUNHA

PATRICIA CANDIDO ALVES

PATRICIA SOARES CAVALCANTE

PAULO HENRIQUE MACIEL DA SILVA
RAFAELLE DANTAS BEZERRA

RAYSSA VERAS CAMELO

ROBERTA DUARTE MAIA BARAKAT
SAMILLE MARQUES BULCAO ROCHA
SHALANA HOLANDA VARELA

SIBELE PONTES ROCHA

VITORIA FERREIRA DO AMARAL

VITTORIA RODRIGUES FELIX



941256104571

INSCRICAO
041860104496
796510104383
860230104423
641850104398
173550104643
089230104613
997420104447
921540104446
860270104544
373360104570
688060104415
969380104608
878620104417
865700104483
187270104418
069120104497
528380104542
373188104397
452660104577
858760104578
222628104425
004269104644
052450104545
308026104478
052410104590
641124104475
660526104452
587370104525
812050104561
240040104379
339710104619
737013104573
563406104560
901340104395
028656104476
688240104569
155020104487
520019104520
336240104543
704670104427
963470104642
495806104400
105240104471
859911104414
734500104639
961806104399
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CANDIDATOS

ALBERTO RUBENS SIQUEIRA NOGUEIRA LEAL
ANA CAROLINA SOUZA TORRES

ANA LAIS LIMA NUNES MAIA

ARTUR PAIVA DOS SANTOS SANCHEZ
CAMILA DOS SANTOS LEONARDO

CAMILA GONGALVES MONTEIRO CARVALHO
CICERA TAVARES DE LUCENA

CLAUDIA FERREIRA MELO
DEBORA FROTA COLARES

DEBORA TELES DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

DIANA CARLA PEREIRA DA SILVA

EDILMA DA CRUZ CAVALCANTE

ELZIRENE BARBOSA MARQUES

EMANUEL CESAR PROENCA SIMOES

ERIKA GALVAO DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO ANTONIO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO SAVIO PITOMBEIRA DE LIMA
HELANIA DO PRADO CRUZ

ISMAEL BRIOSO BASTOS

IVAN GABRIEL SOUSA FEIJO

JAMILLE FORTE VIANA

JAMILLE MARIA MENDES BEZERRA

JOAO PAULO ALVES CUNHA

JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE LUIS PAIVA DE MENDONGA FERREIRA
JULIO CLEDSON DE OLIVEIRA GUEDES
LETICIA NEVES SOUZA BICUDO

MAISA MELARA
MANUELA DA SILVA MOREIRA

MANUELA TIMBO FARRAPO

MARCOS ROGERIO MADEIRO DE ALMEIDA
MARIA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
MARINA LAYARA SINDEAUX BENEVIDES
MIGUEL EUSEBIO PEREIRA COUTINHO JUNIOR
NADJA CECILIA BESERRA DE SENA
NATASHA MUNIZ FONTES

NAYARA DE SOUZA GOMES CABRAL
PATRICIA MARGAL DA COSTA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA

RANYELE ELIS ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES
SANDRA VIRGINIA COSTA SANTOS

SARAH ELLEN DA PAZ FABRICIO

SERGIO RICARDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVIA PEREIRA SILVA BOMFIM

SUSANA BEATRIZ DE SOUZA PENA

TALYTA MARTINS NEVES
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752860104535
242048104386
744610104548
336550104559
813620104384
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TATIANE MENESES DA SILVA

TATIANE MOTA DE ANCHIETA

THAISA QUIXADA FONTENELE
THAYNARA FERREIRA LOPES

VIVIANE NOBREGA GULARTE AZEVEDO

SECRETARIA DA SAUDE

BOLSA PROFESSOR VISITANTE - DOUTORADO

INSCRICAO
200540104450
378135104579
604926104585
228420104511
307666104563
052358104584
647619104576
019737104583
812860104490
121400104382
619770104377
097878104595
410058104439
613120104618
808514104555
006620104472
472913104598
390936104589
590900104587
620099104527
525279104443
149010104402
814705104409
092530104514
528650104640
848120104504
490440104479
610266104609
890228104440
282520104491
566100104591
227540104601
548624104368
378520104444
443264104484
420410104521
959527104614
245105104523
835530104637
909110104602
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CANDIDATOS

ALEXANDRA MARIA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
ALINE MARIA BARBOSA DOMICIO SOUSA
AMANDA NOGUEIRA LOURENCO

ANA CAROLINE MOURA RODRIGUES CIRIACO
ANA CILEIA PINTO TEIXEIRA HENRIQUES
ANA LUCY RODRIGUES FERREIRA

CAMILLA PONTES BEZERRA

CRISTINA POLIANA ROLIM SARAIVA DOS SANTOS

DANIEL FREIRE LIMA

DANIELLY MAIA DE QUEIROZ

DAVYDSON GOUVEIA SANTOS

DAYSE PAIXAO E VASCONCELOS
EDIRSANA MARIA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
EMERSON LUCENA DA SILVA

EMYLIO CESAR SANTOS DA SILVA
EUDENIA MAGALHAES BARROS

EVANIA MARIA OLIVEIRA SEVERIANO
FATIMA DE CASSIA EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIS EMMANUELLE ALVES VASCONCELOS
GERLANIA DE OLIVEIRA LEITE

INES DOLORES TELES FIGUEIREDO
ISABELLA COSTA MARTINS

JANDER MAGALHAES TORRES

JESSICA MARIA PESSOA GOMES GERMANO
JOAO VICTOR DA SILVA BEZERRA

JOSE AUGUSTIANO XAVIER DOS SANTOS
JOSE ISMAEL FEITOSA DE ARAUJO
JULIANA MARA DE FREITAS SENA MOTA
JULIANA MARIA PEREIRA DIOGENES
KAMILA MARIA OLIVEIRA SALES

KILVIA PAULA SOARES MACEDO

LARISSA FERREIA NUNES

LIVIA LOPES CUSTODIO

LORENA BRITO DA SILVA

LUCIANA DIAS BELCHIOR

LUCIENE FERREIRA DE LIMA

LUS MARIO DA SILVA PEREIRA

MARCIA ANDREA GONGALVES LEITE
MARIA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS LUCIANO
MARIA FERNANDA VASQUEZ VALENCIA
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291469104629
756406104434
770741104603
650759104556
517400104606
958830104562
506917104586
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MARIANA MACIEL CAVALCANTI DE ALENCAR
MARIANNE MAIA DUTRA BALSELLS
NICOLAU DA COSTA
PATRICIA GIMENEZ CAMARGO
RACHEL CASSIANO DE SOUSA
RAFAELLA MARIA MONTEIRO SAMPAIO
ROSUETI DIOGENES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
TATIANA DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA

fﬁ ' CEARA

N

/; GOVERNO DO ESTADO

SECRETARIA DA SAUDE

SUBTOTAIS:
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